
MODEL #

12-60-4-HS-TE-PE16

FRAME

364TP

ENCLOSURE

TEFC
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NALIOTIADD  DATA

HP

VOLTS

PHASE

HZ

RPM

AMPS

S.F

DESIGN

CODE

INSUL CLASS

 DUTY

MAX AMB.

NOM EFF

UPPER THRUST BEARING

LOWER BEARING

UPPER BEARING OIL CAPACITY (QTS)

DOWNTHRUST

P-BASE

SERIAL #

BALANCE

HZ RANGE

MAX  RPM 

60

460

3

60

1780

137/68.5

1.15

B

G

H

CONTINOUS S1

50

95

7321B

6213

3.5

5715

16.5” 

0.08 IN/SEC

6-60 HZ

180-1800

THE ABOVE DATA IS TYPICAL, SINEWAVE POWER UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE


